
 

 

In-Person Supervisor Learning Journey Calendar – May 2024 

Registration Deadline: April 26th, 2024 

 

Academy Orientation (Required)  

 
Tues. 05/07/24 

 
8:00am-10:00am 

 

 
3450 14th Street Riverside CA, 92501 

(Riverside Room) 
 

The 6 Critical Practices for Leading a Team (Required 3 sessions) 

Tues. 05/14/24 
Tues. 05/21/24 
AND 
Tues. 05/28/24 

 
8:00am – 11:30am 

 
3450 14th Street Riverside CA, 92501 

(Riverside Room) 
 

 

Crucial Conversations (4 sessions required if not previously attended)  

Tues. 06/04/24 
Tues. 06/11/24 
Tues. 06/18/24           
AND 
Thurs. 06/25/24 

 
8:00am – 11:30am 

 
3450 14th Street Riverside CA, 92501  

(Riverside Room) 
 

 

Leading at the Speed of Trust* (Required 3 sessions)  

Tues. 07/02/24 
Tues. 07/09/24 
AND 
Tues. 07/16/24 

 
8:00am – 11:30am 

 
3450 14th Street Riverside CA, 92501  

(Riverside Room) 
 

 

 


